
9-11-18 
 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN: 
 
Sealed bids will be received by Edgerton Public School District in the county of 
Pipestone, the State of Minnesota, 423 1st Avenue W, Edgerton, MN 56128, for the 
sale of a 2007 Chevy Uplander. The vehicle is sold as is. 
 
Bids must be submitted in a sealed, marked envelope with the first and last name of the 
bidder as well as a working phone number, no later than 2:00 p.m. September 25, 2018. 
The highest bidder will be notified within 24 hours of the bid opening via phone. 
 
The winning bidder has two business days to come to the district office and pay for and 
pick up the vehicle. The payment must be in the form of cash or a certified cashiers 
check. If the payment is not received in the allotted time frame the sale will 
automatically go to the next highest bidder. 
 
The spec sheets will be posted on the school website, www.edgertonpublic.com or can 
be picked up in the district office. The vehicle is sold as is. The vehicle is in running 
order. 
  

http://www.edgertonpublic.com/


Vehicle Information 

VIN: 1GNDV33167D112191 Model: CU12216-2007 UPLANDER VAN EXTENDED 

Service Contract: No Branded Title: No Warranty Block: No PDI Status: No 

Order Type: 50 - FLEET   

 

Vehicle Build 

Model: CU12216-2007 UPLANDER VAN EXTENDED Order Number: KCTMJM 

Gross Vehicle Weight: 2,652 Build Date: 06/29/2006 

 
Build Plant: D 

 

 

Option Codes 

*IVH is not the definitive source of GM Vehicle RPO information and is intended for service reference only. 

Should there be any questions about the vehicle's original build or RPO information please refer to the original 

vehicle invoice or window sticker. 

17C - MEDIUM GRAY CUSTOM CLOTH 17I - TRIM, MEDIUM GRAY 

1SZ - OPTION PKG DISCOUNT 2LT - EQUIPMENT GROUP - 2LT 

49U - BORDEAUX RED METALLIC 6AD - FRONT SPRING 

7AD - FRONT SPRING 8BM - REAR SPRINGS 

9BM - REAR SPRINGS A20 - PWR REAR QUARTER VENT WINDOWS 

A31 - POWER WINDOWS-DRIVER'S EXPRESS ABD - 7-PASSENGER SEATING W/2ND ROW 

CAPTAIN'S CHAIRS INCL UTILITY TRAY,3RD 

ROW SPLIT BENCH SEAT 

AG1 - PWR SEAT ADJUST-DRIVER 6 WAY AJ1 - TINTED GLASS 

AL0 - SENSOR INDICATOR,FRT PASS/CHILD AM9 - SPLIT FOLDING REAR SEAT BACK 

AP8 - REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY AP9 - CONVENIENCE NET,CARGO 

AQ4 - TWO ADDITIONAL REAR SEATS AR9 - SEAT,DELUXE FRONT BUCKET 

AT8 - RESTRAINT CHILD PROVISIONS AW9 - DUAL STAGE FRONTAL AIRBAGS, 1ST 

AND 2ND ROW SIDE-IMPACT AIRBAGS 

INCLUDES: RIGHT FRONT PASSENGER 

SENSING SYSTEM 

B0H - GM PRODUCTION WEEK #26 B50 - CONTRASTING EDGE FLOOR MATS 

B86 - MOLDINGS,BODYSIDE,BODY COLOR C49 - ELECTRIC REAR WINDOW DEFOGGER 



C25 - REAR WINDOW WIPER & WASHER C8R - GVW RATING 5,842 LBS/2,650 KG 

C69 - AIR CONDITIONING, REAR D4V - UTILITY TRAY,FRONT SEAT 

CJ3 - DUAL-ZONE MAN AIR CONDITIONING D75 - HANDLE O/S DR BODY COLOR 

D55 - CONSOLE DL5 - ROADSIDE SERVICE INFORMATION 

DECAL 

DH6 - ILLUM VISOR VANITY MIRRORS DR5 - POWER OUTSIDE HEATED MIRRORS 

DOE - DORAVILLE, GA PLANT CODE E59 - POWER LH SLIDING DOOR 

E58 - POWER RH SLIDING DOOR FE9 - 50-STATE EMISSIONS 

FE1 - SUSPENSION SYSTEM-SOFT RIDE FR9 - AXLE RATIO 3.29 

FLT - FLEET PROCESSING OPTION IPC - INTERIOR TRIM DESIGN - AR9 

GQ1 - REAR AXLE - STANDARD RATIO JL9 - ANTILOCK BRAKE SYSTEM 4 WHEEL 

DISC 

JF9 - HYD POWER 4-WHEEL DISC BRAKES KC4 - ENGINE OIL COOLING SYSTEM 

K34 - CRUISE CONTROL KP2 - RETAINED ACCESSORY POWER TIMER 

KG7 - 125 AMP GENERATOR M15 - TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC 4-SPEED 

LZ9 - ENGINE, 3.9L V6 SFI NK4 - LEATHER WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL 

MX0 - 4-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION P04 - 17" ALUMINUM WHEELS 

NT7 - FEDERAL EMISSION SYSTEM TIER 2 QKY - (4) P225/60R17,ALL SEASON BW 

PCM - CLIMATE PACKAGE: *GLASS, DEEP TINTED 

*REAR WINDOW WIPE/WASHER/DEFOG *POWER 

OUTSIDE HEATED MIRRORS 

R6K - ONSTAR TURN BY TURN NAVIG AVAIL 

R6F - IDENTIFY B CODE USERS R7A - IDENTIFIER (STABILTRACK) 

R6P - PREMIUM PAINT CHARGE R9N - LEATHER SEAT TRIM 

R8E - STABILITRAK & TRCT CNTRL DELETE NOT 

ELIGIBLE 

TFD - FUEL FILL CREDIT 

T61 - DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS U42 - DELUXE DVD ENTERTAINMENT SYSTEM 

INCL, 2 IR HEADPHONES 

TT5 - HALOGEN HEADLAMPS UE0 - ONSTAR NOT INCLUDED 

UD7 - REAR PARKING ASSIST UK3 - LTHR STEER WHEEL W/CONTROLS 

UH9 - DRIVER INFORMATION CENTER US8 - AM/FM STEREO,CD W/MP3 PLAYER 

UQ3 - ENHANCED AUDIO SPEAKERS V64 - BRUSHED SILVER LUGGAGE RAILS 

V08 - HEAVY-DUTY COOLING VFF - VIDEO FORMAT REGION 



V73 - STATEMENT OF VEHICLE CERT.-U.S. /CANADA VVM - DELUXE CONSOLE 

VK3 - FRONT LICENSE PLATE MOUNT X88 - CHEVROLET CONVERSION 

VVL - MODULAR OVERHEAD RAIL SYSTEM YB6 - BASE FRONT AXLE 

VXS - COMPLETE VEHICLE LABEL YD6 - BASE REAR SPRING 

Y4T - LT MODEL BADGE ZP7 - SEVEN-PERSON SEATING 

YD5 - BASE FRONT SPRING 
 

 
 

 

 


